General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol DENIMDL
ISIN INE956N01018

Name of the company

DENIM DEVELOPERS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh.ether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 -7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? ° °
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Silzr;ilzlfdmg class of securities (IX) No. of Shares
oo |y N0 ot st noor R R R
Category Nos. Of fuli aid aid—y shares shares shares Underlyin Shares Ouistandin convertibleg
Category | of ’ Y Pa p underlying | held (calculated . . ying Underlying & i
shareholders | up equity | up ; _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1 Outstanding .= | ESOP securities, No.
@ sharcholder 1) shares equit Depository | (VII) = as per Jotalas a convertible Outstanding Granted of Warrants
(I held (IV) sl?;lre}s/ Receipts (rvy+ SCRR, % of securities Warrants (XC) and ESOP etc
neld | YD (V)+ (V) | 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XA) (XB) X) :
As a % of
V) (A+B+C2) |Class | Class (XA+XB+XC)
Total
eg: X eg’Y
Promoter
(A) & 3 48328 48328 0.46 48328 48328 0.46
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 573 10565828 10565828 | 99.54 10565828 10565828 | 99.54
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 576 10614156 10614156 | 100 10614156 10614156 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
as a % Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
> o Locked i Sh Di I Other Shares
assuming fullf s}?;rez mn le?ire: d U:fcrl,:rstZkin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
Convefs}olno X1 1(’XI\§) V) &lifany (XVI) |(XVII) = )
Category | SOVertiPle (XIV+XV+XVI) | Number o
Category | of securities ( as equity shares
@ o shareholder a percentage A A A held in
of diluted sa Sa Sa dematerialized
(D share capital) % of % of % of Asa% As a % of form (XVIII) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XID)= No. |total | No. [total [ No. | total No. | of total | No. |total catecory | category | cateeo
(VIDHX) As (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) [ Shares (a) | Shares Q) gory (i) gory (iii)g Ty
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (®) ®) ®)
Promoter
(A) & 0.46 48328
Promoter ’
Group
(B) Public 99.54 10435355 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(€1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10483683 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. ii)zr;il(())lfdmg each class of securities (IX) No. of St
of No. Of Underlyi
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of No. of
Category & Nos.OF | fuly paid | paide | Shares |shares | shares : : Total | Undentying | S| Quionding | comentt
gory ) ypaid|p underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o Y€ | Underlying & ”»
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up : _ as a % | Outstanding .= | ESOP securities
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per £ . Outstanding
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . o convertible Granted of Warrai
h Receipts avy+ SCRR, 1 " Warrants
eld (IV) | shares Total | securities (X0) and ESO
held (VD (V)+ (VI) | 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB) (X) =
As a % of . :
V) (A+B4C2) )C(lass eg: eC;‘s(s Total rights (XA+XB
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) fl‘;‘gxﬁgﬁﬁf; 3 48328 48328  |0.46 48328 48328 |0.46
(SX?('IT)‘“&I 3 48328 48328 | 0.46 48328 48328 |0.46
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’rrl(()imoter 3 48328 48328 0.46 48328 48328 0.46
Group (A)=
A)(M)+(A)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
(b) independent 3 150 150 0 150 150 0
directors and
nominee

directors)




Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 528 61535 61535 0.58 61535 61535 0.58
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | 5 5003706 5003706 |47.14 5003706 5003706 |47.14
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
) Bodies Corporate |7 5490437 5490437 |51.73 5490437 5490437 |51.73
(m) Any Other 1 10000 10000 |0.09 10000 10000 |0.09
(specify)
Sub-Total
(B)(4) 573 10565828 10565828 [ 99.54 10565828 10565828 | 99.54
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 573 10565828 10565828 [ 99.54 10565828 10565828 | 99.54
(B)2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 576 10614156 10614156 | 100 10614156 10614156 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 576 10614156 10614156 | 100 10614156 10614156 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,asa %
- Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
Soouming Locked in | Shares Disposal Other Shares
full h ledeed U (l; i encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | Shares pecge ndertaking ifany (XVI) [(XVII)=
of (XIIT) (XIV) XV) (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Sharstolers ) \pesenate |y | fasa | {asa denalsd
share % of % of % of Asa% As a % of Sub Sub Sub
capital) No. [ total |No.|total |No. [total |No. |oftotal |No. |total ut ) ut ) ut )
(XI;I): (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares|(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares [(a) |Shares 8 ceory | category Ea regory
held held held held (b) held (b) i (i) iii)
(VID+(X) As b b b
a % of (b) (b) (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@) undivided Family | 946 48328
Sub-Total
0.46 48328
(A)T)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;‘,"d 0.46 48328
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)1)+(A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
() Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)

“4)

Non-institutions




Directors and
their relatives

(excluding
(b) independent 0 0
directors and
nominee
directors)
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 0.58 30687
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | 47 4904256
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
Q)] Bodies Corporate | 51.73 5490412
Any Other
(m) (specify) 0.09 10000
Sub-Total
99.54 10435355
B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
By=B)(1)+ 99.54 10435355
B)2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 10483683
Total 100 10483683

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHOVA PUROHIT

PRADIP KUMAR PUROHIT

RAJKUMAR SHARMA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ANYPP5413D

ALYPP9285B

BMIPS9482B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9000

13975

25353

48328

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

9000

13975

25353

48328

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.08

0.13

0.24

0.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

9000

13975

25353

48328

Total

9000

13975

25353

48328

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.08

0.13

0.24

0.46

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

9000

13975

25353

48328

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.08

0.13

0.24

0.46

Number of equity
shares held in

9000

13975

25353

48328




dematerialized
form (X VIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PREMSAGAR
VINIMAY PRIVATE
LIMITED

COMPASS
DISTRIBUTORS
PRIVATE LIMITED

SATABDI TRACOM
PRIVATE LIMITED

JAGANMATA
SALES PRIVATE
LIMITED

PRIME CAPITAL
MARKET LIMITED

SATABDI
TRADELINK
LIMITED

PAN (IT)

AAECP9297K

AADCCS8036A

AALCS8614G

AACCJ5212E

AABCP9313M

AALCS8617F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

520000

700000

758512

822900

1200000

1489000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

520000

700000

758512

822900

1200000

1489000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.9

6.59

7.15

7.75

11.31

14.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

520000

700000

758512

822900

1200000

1489000

Total

520000

700000

758512

822900

1200000

1489000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.9

6.59

7.15

7.75

11.31

14.03

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

520000

700000

758512

822900

1200000

1489000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.59

7.15

7.75

11.31

14.03




Number of equity
shares held in

C 520000 700000 758512 822900 1200000 1489000
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0 0




Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5490412

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

5490412

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

51.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5490412

Total

5490412

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

51.73

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

5490412

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

51.73

Number of equity
shares held in

5490412




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (ii) 0
Sub-category (iii) |0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

JEETU KUMAR
GERA

ARUNA
SINGH

MAHAK
MEHTA

APARNA
AGRAWAL

JYOTI
AGARWAL

INDRA
AGRAWAL

MALTI
AGRAWAL

PAN (II)

BEKPG9539R

CYKPS3702H

AOCPM&8199Q

AAVPA5425C

ADXPA2070N

ADYPA2642P

ACMPA2697P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

215050

215050

302000

600000

600000

600000

601980

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

215050

215050

302000

600000

600000

600000

601980

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.03

2.03

2.85

5.65

5.65

5.65

5.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

215050

215050

302000

600000

600000

600000

601980

Total

215050

215050

302000

600000

600000

600000

601980

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.03

2.03

2.85

5.65

5.65

5.65

5.67

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

215050

215050

302000

600000

600000

600000

601980

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.03

2.03

2.85

5.65

5.65

5.65

5.67

Number of equity
shares held in

215000

215000

302000

600000

600000

600000

601980




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARUN KUMAR TULSYAN Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAQPT4845C Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1010100 4144180

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

1010100 4144180

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.52 39.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1010100 4144180

Total

1010100 4144180

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.52 39.04

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

1010100 4144180

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.52 39.04

Number of equity
shares held in

1010100 4144080




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

Category

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10000

10000

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

10000

10000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

0.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

10000

10000

Total

10000

10000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.09

0.09

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

10000

10000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of

0.09

0.09




diluted share

capital) (XII)=

(VID+H(X) Asa %

of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity

shares held in 10000 10000
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0







