

General information about company	
Scrip code	000000
NSE Symbol	NA
MSEI Symbol	DENIMDL
ISIN	INE956N01018
Name of the company	DENIM DEVELOPERS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration					
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)				
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights										
								Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total								
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	48328			48328	0.46	48328		48328	0.46							
(B)	Public	573	10565828			10565828	99.54	10565828		10565828	99.54							
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																	
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																	
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																	
	Total	576	10614156			10614156	100	10614156		10614156	100							

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non- Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	0.46										48328			
(B)	Public	99.54										10435355	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	100										10483683	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities of Warrants and ESO (X) = (XA+XB)										
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights																
								Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	Total														
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group																							
(1)	Indian																							
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	48328			48328	0.46	48328		48328	0.46													
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	48328			48328	0.46	48328		48328	0.46													
(2)	Foreign																							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)		3	48328			48328	0.46	48328		48328	0.46													
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder																							
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)																							
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)																							
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)																							
(4)	Non-institutions																							
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	3	150			150	0	150		150	0													

(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	528	61535		61535	0.58	61535		61535	0.58				
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	34	5003706		5003706	47.14	5003706		5003706	47.14				
(l)	Bodies Corporate	7	5490437		5490437	51.73	5490437		5490437	51.73				
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1	10000		10000	0.09	10000		10000	0.09				
Sub-Total (B)(4)		573	10565828		10565828	99.54	10565828		10565828	99.54				
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		573	10565828		10565828	99.54	10565828		10565828	99.54				
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder													
Total (A+B+C2)		576	10614156		10614156	100	10614156		10614156	100				
Total (A+B+C)		576	10614156		10614156	100	10614156		10614156	100				

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	0										0	0	0	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	0.58										30687	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	47.14										4904256	0	0	0
(l)	Bodies Corporate	51.73										5490412	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	0.09										10000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		99.54										10435355	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		99.54										10435355	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder														
Total (A+B+C2)		100										10483683			
Total (A+B+C)		100										10483683			

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family				
Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHOVA PUROHIT	PRADIP KUMAR PUROHIT	RAJ KUMAR SHARMA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ANYPP5413D	ALYPP9285B	BMIPS9482B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9000	13975	25353	48328
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	9000	13975	25353	48328
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.08	0.13	0.24	0.46
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	9000	13975	25353	48328
Total	9000	13975	25353	48328
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.08	0.13	0.24	0.46
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	9000	13975	25353	48328
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.08	0.13	0.24	0.46
Number of equity shares held in	9000	13975	25353	48328

dematerialized form (XVIII)				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Bodies Corporate						
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PREMSAGAR VINIMAY PRIVATE LIMITED	COMPASS DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	SATABDI TRACOM PRIVATE LIMITED	JAGANMATA SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	PRIME CAPITAL MARKET LIMITED	SATABDI TRADELINK LIMITED
PAN (II)	AAECP9297K	AADCC8036A	AALCS8614G	AACCJ5212E	AABCP9313M	AALCS8617F
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	520000	700000	758512	822900	1200000	1489000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	520000	700000	758512	822900	1200000	1489000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.9	6.59	7.15	7.75	11.31	14.03
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	520000	700000	758512	822900	1200000	1489000
Total	520000	700000	758512	822900	1200000	1489000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.9	6.59	7.15	7.75	11.31	14.03
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	520000	700000	758512	822900	1200000	1489000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.9	6.59	7.15	7.75	11.31	14.03

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	520000	700000	758512	822900	1200000	1489000
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

Bodies Corporate	
Sr. No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5490412
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	5490412
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	51.73
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	5490412
Total	5490412
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	51.73
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	5490412
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	51.73
Number of equity shares held in	5490412

dematerialized form (XIV)	
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	
Sub-categorization of shares	
Shareholding (No. of shares) under	
Sub-category (i)	0
Sub-category (ii)	0
Sub-category (iii)	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.							
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JEETU KUMAR GERA	ARUNA SINGH	MAHAK MEHTA	APARNA AGRAWAL	JYOTI AGARWAL	INDRA AGRAWAL	MALTI AGRAWAL
PAN (II)	BEKPG9539R	CYKPS3702H	AOCPM8199Q	AAVPA5425C	ADXPA2070N	ADYPA2642P	ACMPA2697P
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	215050	215050	302000	600000	600000	600000	601980
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	215050	215050	302000	600000	600000	600000	601980
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.03	2.03	2.85	5.65	5.65	5.65	5.67
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	215050	215050	302000	600000	600000	600000	601980
Total	215050	215050	302000	600000	600000	600000	601980
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.03	2.03	2.85	5.65	5.65	5.65	5.67
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	215050	215050	302000	600000	600000	600000	601980
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.03	2.03	2.85	5.65	5.65	5.65	5.67
Number of equity shares held in	215000	215000	302000	600000	600000	600000	601980

dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		
Sr. No.	8	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARUN KUMAR TULSYAN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAQPT4845C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1010100	4144180
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	1010100	4144180
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.52	39.04
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	1010100	4144180
Total	1010100	4144180
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.52	39.04
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	1010100	4144180
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.52	39.04
Number of equity shares held in	1010100	4144080

dematerialized form (XIV)		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization of shares		
Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Any Other (specify)		
Sr. No.	1	
Category	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10000	10000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	10000	10000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	0.09
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	10000	10000
Total	10000	10000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.09	0.09
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	10000	10000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	0.09	0.09

diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10000	10000
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization of shares		
Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

